CINQUIEME RECENSEMENT
- DU CANADA, 1911.

-. 7&1}&/7 ﬂﬂ//’{?"{ E&:mmmuﬂ)_

—

e e s S
Ty T A A R |

1
8

o of b, gewm— b Smmdiy,
TR v AR,

i Doat and dumb.

-

3 Bowrd ot mart. [
[ ]

LN

~orara

)
Taux duguin par brate
hiy -
S ibenen—

i

5 s
J"'J@_e;&'

5
P 3 Dneu sy
o ;

e /&Z ;
S /¥
. L7

. Jux.im

B L Hoad Man

ol -l 4

auaua'ﬂu-

~ep

S

@

o™
N oY
Yy

%
_ ‘&-t;‘t -

-
L]

Ny

-
x

===;3=s.,.fu.a.- §f

-
)

'\
&

13
18
19
0
2
23
23
2¢
b
%
1
28
2
20
i |
2
3
.38
= ]
%
37
3
55
E-
41
2
-
8§
&5
85
48
-]
8

1>

I,
¥

iz

tEgygnypgueaeRRPNY

o i

iorvtd 11’,7"




